TOWN OF HARVARD
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEES
Effective January 2021

RESIDENTIAL

New Single-Family Dwelling
100 Amp Service
200 Amp Service
400 Amp Service

Service Change
Temporary Service

Remodel/Addition 1-15 outlets/fixtures

Remodel/Addition 15-30 outlets/fixtures
Remodel/Addition 30+ outlets/fixtures
Swimming Pool/Spas

Single Appliance

Reinspection Permit

Security System

COMMERCIAL

$200
$200
$300

$75
$65
$75

$150
$225
$75
$50
$50
$75

New Building $50/thousand of electrical cost; $2.00 per $1,000 with an

estimated cost greater than $10,000

Existing Building $2/hundred of electrical cost;
Annual Maintenance Permit
Return Visit

Security System

$220 minimum fee
S$110 minimum fee
§110
S 80
S$75

**WORK PERFOMRED WITHOUT A PERMIT = FEE DOUBLED**



